No

Name

9/ GA, White, Men

10/ GA, Red, Women

Rank
Comp Card

1

2

Golflink No

3/2180707157

4|2181200223

1/2180703791

7/2181203864

2/2180700285

6/2181203011

9/2180707467

8/2180707211

5/2181201571

30/03/2019 4:42 PM

9Hole?

[l
]

Member

0000007157
002422
3791
003864

285

003011
0000007467
0000007211

003161

Course Details
Scratch Par
71 72

75 73

Golfer
Name

Sharman, Matthew
Burkett, Andrew
Jones, Robert
Gosper, Terry
Locock, Paul
Neilson, Iain

Pope, Daniel
Gregory, Russell

Baldock, Ronald

Competition Results for

30-Mar-2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Slope Union

132/ AGU

128/ WGA

Saturday, 30 Mar 2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Handicap
Daily

Club
Muree GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Muree GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Muree GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Muree GC
Muree GC

Tanilba Bay GC

AGU

AGU

AGU

AGU

AGU

AGU

AGU

AGU

AGU

DSR GL ID
73 7063598

Union GA
2.7N

18.9N

13.8N

15.9N

4.6N

25.0N

10.6N

11.7N

10.0N

Golf System

3

22

16

19

5

29

12

14

12

New GA

2.7
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Hole By Hole
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Score

Comp
30 Pts

30 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts

21 Pts

H'cap
30 Pts

30 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts

21 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
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